
Pre-Proposal Conference SCRHO CM GC RFP 

Name Email Company

Nickie Smith Nickie.Smith@tn.gov State of TN

Penny DiPiazza Penny.DiPiazza@tn.gov State of TN

Wix, Alisha Alisha.Wix@skanska.com Skanska

Doug Freeman (STREAM) doug.freeman@tn.gov State of TN

Rich McNeil rmcneil@tmpartners.com TM Partners

Kim Terry Kim.terry@tn.gov State of TN

Jamie Holmes jholmes@twfrierson.com TW Frierson

Hay, Bryan bryan.hay@skanska.com Skanska

Chris Potter cpotter@hoar.com Hoar

George Bruce george.bruce@nabholz.com Nabholz

Nick DePillo - TMP ndepillo@tmpartners.com TM Partners

Gwen Sanders gwen.sanders@tn.gov State of TN

Scott Davenport scott.davenport@tn.gov State of TN

Allen Ray allen.ray@tn.gov State of TN

Tammy Robbins Tammy.Robbins@tn.gov State of TN


